ExFiltration Station for Fast Debrief
Overview
Similar in size and shape to the VAADR MIL-N video recorder,
the VAADR Exfiltration Station chassis functions as a dock
for a VRMM (VAADR Removable Memory Module), enabling
rapid offloading of data via USB3.0 to a PC computer. VAADR
VRMMs have direct capability for extraction, and thus do not
require this device. However, this device does help significantly
lessen download times with increased performance for data/
video extraction. Compared to the USB2.0 directly from the
VRMM, using the VAADR ExFilt shortens extraction times to the
computer by 5x - 10x the regular downlaod rate.
Features and Capabilities
• Enables fast extraction (USB3.0 speeds) of
video/data from any USB2.0-based VRMM
• Reduce extraction time by 5 to 10 times,
depending on the PC
• Semi-rugged chassis for field use
• Portable to connect directly to a PC over
USB3.0
• Small and lightweight
• Easy to install and operate
3820 Ventura Drive  |  Arlington Heights IL, 60004
Phone: 847-359-3828  |  Fax: 847-359-5418
www.digidescorp.com  |  sales@digidescorp.com
R 2.0
VRMMs Combatible with ExFilt Station
• DDC-VRMM-48-002 (48GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-128-001 (128GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-256-001 (256GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-512-001 (512GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-768-001 (768GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-1-001 (1TB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-2-001 (2TB VRMM w/USB2.0)
Compatibility
DDC-VAADR2-EX-001